President  Title: President 
Dated:          Dated:     

By:   
Name:   
Its: Secretary 
Dated:  

EXHIBIT A TO PURCHASE AGREEMENT 
Legal Description 

Property Address:  2403 W 6th Street, Duluth, MN 

Lot Three Hundred Eight-Five (385), Block One Hundred Fifty-Three (153), DULUTH PROPER 
SECOND DIVISION 

(Tax Parcel Code:  010-1220-02190) 

St. Louis County, Minnesota 

EXHIBIT B TO PURCHASE AGREEMENT 

QUIT CLAIM DEED 

eCRV Number:   

Deed Tax Due: $  Date:  , 2024 

FOR VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, the DULUTH ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

[...]

AUTHORITY, a public body, corporate and politic and political subdivision under the laws of the 

State of Minnesota, “Grantor,” hereby conveys and quitclaims to Festies, Inc., a Minnesota 

corporation, “Grantee,” real property in St. Louis County, Minnesota, described as follows (the 

“Property”): 

Lot Three Hundred Eight-Five (385), Block One Hundred Fifty-Three (153), DULUTH PROPER 
SECOND DIVISION 

together with all hereditaments and appurtenances belonging thereto, and subject to all existing 

easements, restrictions and reservations of record. 

This deed contains as a covenant running with the land the conditions of Minnesota Statutes §§ 469.090